
Westmount Charter School
 2024 - 2025

Bus Number: E

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

E - TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description:

#1 NB EVANSTON WY NW AFTER EVANSGLEN LN (CT STOP)07:28 AM

#2 WB 140 AV NW AFTER CARRINGTON BLVD(AFTER TRAFFIC CIR)07:31 AM

#3 SB PANATELLA DR NW AFTER PANATELLA VW @ CT STOP07:38 AM

#4 WB PANAMOUNT BV NW AFTER PANAMOUNT HL(CT STOP)07:43 AM

#5 WB PANAMOUNT BV AFTER PANAMOUNT ST NW(CT STOP)07:45 AM

#6 WB HIDDEN CREEK WY NW ACROSS HIDDEN CREEK PT(CT STOP)07:47 AM

#7 WB HIDDEN VALLEY DR AFTER 100 HIDDEN VALE PL @ CT07:54 AM

#8 NB SANDSTONE DR NW AFTER SANDARAC DR (CT STOP HUSKY)07:57 AM

#9 SB SANDSTONE DR ACROSS/AFTER SANDERLING RI(CT STOP)07:59 AM

#10 WB BERKSHIRE BV AFTER SANDARAC DR(CT STOP)08:00 AM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL08:15 AM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL08:30 AM

E - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description:

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL03:28 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL03:45 PM

#3 EB BERKSHIRE BV NW AFTER BERKLEY DR (CT STOP)04:00 PM

#4 NB SANDSTONE DR AFTER SANDERLING RI NW(CT STOP)04:02 PM

#5 WB SANDSTONE DR ACROSS/AFTER SANDPIPER RD(CT STOP)04:04 PM

#6 EB HIDDEN CREEK WY NW AFTER HIDDEN CREEK PT(CT STOP)04:14 PM

#7 EB PANAMOUNT BV ACROSS/AFTER PANAMOUNT ST(CT)04:16 PM

#8 EB PANAMOUNT BV NW AFTER PANAMOUNT HL @ CT STOP04:17 PM

#9 SB PANATELLA DR NW AFTER PANATELLA VW (CT)04:22 PM

#10 WB 140 AV NW AFTER CARRINGTON BV(AFTER TRAFFIC CIR)04:28 PM

#11 SB EVANSTON WY NW AFTER EVANSGLEN CLOSE(@ SCHOOL)04:31 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route E
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


